Training Program No. Students
AVTEC 1539
Construction Academy 424
Galena 3
ATC 467
NACTEC 108
SAVEC 338
YUUT 1397
Partners for Progress 100
Amundsen 15
Ilisagvik 47
University 4523
Total
STEP Grants

DOC-Heavy Equipment
DOC-Industrial Training

Alaska Forum Inc.

Ironworkers Training Program Trust
Joint Electrical Apprenticeship
Laborers' Construction Training Fund
Laborers’ Construction Training Fund
Operating Engineers/Employers Trust
Carpenters AGC/Piledrivers
Carpenters-Northern Carpenters
Carpenters-Southern Carpenters
SC/SE Sheet Metal Workers
Teamsters

AK Travel Industry Association

Ak Works Partnershp

AVCP Regional Housing Authority

Boilermakers Western States Local 502

Carlile Transportation Systems

Cook Inlet Tribal Healthcare

Cook Inlet Tribal Tourism

Fbks. Area Sheet Metal Workers JATC
Fbks. Pipeline Training Trust

Fbks. Pipeline Training Trust

Heat & Frost Insulators

Kachemak Shelifish Growers Co-op
Northern Industrial Training LLC
Plumbers and Pipefitters Local 262

State Funding
$7,693,900.00
$1,964,200.00

$531,600.00
$1,461,000.00
$571,700.00
$477,400.00
$1,126,000.00
$398,700.00
$265,800.00
$664,500.00
$5,980,100.00
$21,134,900.00

$70,000
$200,000
$150,122
$201,321
$400,000
$400,000
$101,302
$400,000
$132,596
$122,035
$300,439
$139,455
$128,887

$21,000
$292,544
$125,000
$124,040
$177,450

$36,420

$16,050

$52,570
$141,200
$316,413

$78,950

$25,000
$270,000
$139,127

Per/Student
$4,999.00
$2,252.00

$177,200.00
$3,358.00
$5,293.00
$1,555.00
$856.00
$3,987.00
$17,720.00
$14,138.00
$1,322.00



Plumbers and Steamfitters No. 375

Rural AK Community Action
UAA Center for Human Dev.
Yuut Elitnaurviat

Zander Environmental Health

Total

$68,890
$112,271
$72,780
$59,734
$117,579
$4,993,175



