Training Program	No. Students	State Funding	Per/Student
AVTEC	1539	\$7,693,900.00	\$4,999.00
Construction Academy	424	\$1,964,200.00	\$2,252.00
Galena	3	\$531,600.00	\$177,200.00
ATC	467	\$1,461,000.00	\$3,358.00
NACTEC	108	\$571,700.00	\$5,293.00
SAVEC	338	\$477,400.00	\$1,555.00
YUUT	1397	\$1,126,000.00	\$856.00
Partners for Progress	100	\$398,700.00	\$3,987.00
Amundsen	15	\$265,800.00	\$17,720.00
Ilisagvik	47	\$664,500.00	\$14,138.00
University	4523	\$5,980,100.00	\$1,322.00
Total		\$21,134,900.00	
STEP Grants			
DOC-Heavy Equipment		\$70,000	
DOC-Industrial Training		\$200,000	
Alaska Forum Inc.		\$150,122	
Ironworkers Training Program Trust		\$201,321	
Joint Electrical Apprenticeship		\$400,000	
Laborers' Construction Training Fund		\$400,000	
Laborers' Construction Training Fund		\$101,302	
Operating Engineers/Employers Trust		\$400,000	
Carpenters AGC/Piledrivers		\$132,596	
Carpenters-Northern Carpenters		\$122,035	
Carpenters-Southern Carpenters		\$300,439	
SC/SE Sheet Metal Workers		\$139,455	
Teamsters		\$128,887	
AK Travel Industry Association		\$21,000	
Ak Works Partnershp		\$292,544	
AVCP Regional Housing Authority		\$125,000	
Boilermakers Western States Local 502		\$124,040	
Carlile Transportation Systems		\$177,450	
Cook Inlet Tribal Healthcare		\$36,420	
Cook Inlet Tribal Tourism		\$16,050	
Fbks. Area Sheet Metal Workers JATC		\$52,570	
Fbks. Pipeline Training Trust		\$141,200	
Fbks. Pipeline Training Trust		\$316,413	
Heat & Frost Insulators		\$78,950	
Kachemak Shellfish Growers Co-op		\$25,000	
Northern Industrial Training LLC		\$270,000	
Plumbers and Pipefitters Local 26	52	\$139,127	

Plumbers and Steamfitters No. 375	\$68,890
Rural AK Community Action	\$112,271
UAA Center for Human Dev.	\$72,780
Yuut Elitnaurviat	\$59,734
Zander Environmental Health	\$117,579
Total	\$4,993,175

٠.